
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

Revision HistoryRevision HistoryRevision HistoryRevision HistoryRevisionRevisionRevisionRevision Date Date Date Date DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription Part referencePart referencePart referencePart reference DesignerDesignerDesignerDesigner Reviewer & ApprovalReviewer & ApprovalReviewer & ApprovalReviewer & Approval
V3 2014.10.29

Eric
PCB:205151G
SMT:605951G
DIP:605952G

Vic

V3.1 2015.1.16
PCB:205202G Vic Eric

Page3
1.Backup battery charger source change to VCC3P3V 
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1.add up/down test point
Page9
1.Net DC_IN&DC_IN_A short
2.VBUS source connect to DC_IN
3.R108 short,不不不不
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Vic Eric
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1.add charge LED of shutdown
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Page9
1.Main battery charge current change to 600mA/h
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